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Seared Jersey Scallops Parmentier
Local Crab Thermidor, Herb Salad (37 89 14)

Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad
Beansprouts, Sugar Snaps, Pineapple, Toasted Peanuts & Sesame Seeds, Teriyaki Dressing (2 11 12 13)

Crispy Home Made Plant Based Katsu Spring Rolls
Alfalfa & Carrot Salad & Spiced Raita vg (29 13)

Chilli Salted Calamari
Local Asparagus, Crevettes, Orzo Salad, Lemon Mustard Dressing (3 8 9)

MAIN CouRSE

Jersey Rump Minute Steak
Runner Beans, Potato Pave, Local Oxtail & Red Wine Sauce (1, 14)

Pan Roast Seabass
Chilli, Lime, Coriander, Butter Sauce, Sauté Greens, Jasmine Rice - (57 8 14)

Malaysian Penang Curry - Vegetable or Chicken or King Prawn or Fish
Peanut, Coconut, Lemon Grass, Chilli & Jasmine Rice - nvg

The Salty Dog Stroganoff

Beef Fillet, Mushrooms, Onions, Mustard & Cream & Jasmine Rice - (7 9)
or Mushrooms, Onions, Mustard & Cream & Jasmine Rice -vg

DESSERT

Jersey Toffee Apple Sundae
Caramelised Apple, Jersey Apple Brandy Ice Cream, Apple Génoise, Cinnamon Streusel, Chantilly - (24 7)

Spiced Red Wine Pear & Chacolate Cake
Praline Ice Cream, Dark Chocolate Sauce - (2, 14) vg

Chocolate & Peanut Butter Cheesecake
& Salted Carameln-(2711)

Selection of Premium Ice Creams & Sorbets gfo
£33

No substitutions or alterations, any additional side dishes will be charged for separately.

GOURMETFEST COCKTAILS

Hibiscus Sour
X- Jersey Royal Gin, Fresh Lime, Hibiscus & Raspberry Tea Syrup & Raspberry Dust

Pineapple Margarita
Reposado Tequila, Cilantro Leaves, Pineapple Chunks & Juice,
Lime Juice & Dash Tabasco

Available 1st Oct— 19th Nov - Lunch & Dinner EVERY DAY
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CUSTOMERS ARF,REQUESTED TO ADVICE, Uk OF ANY ALLERGIES TO SPECIFIC FOOD SUBSTANCES.

Please note that nuts, gluten, dairy, shellfish and other allergens are present in our kitchen. We cannot guarantee that they are
not present in any of the food we cook. Please ask for our Allergens Menu Chart, for a full breakdown of dish ingredients.
VEGETARIAN =V VEGAN=vg CoNTAINSNUTS = n ot CONTAINING GLUTEN INGREDIENTS = ne gi (Luten Free,0rTio = gfo
These allergens are contained in dishes marked with the following codes
CEeRy=1 OWTEN=2 ChustActns =3 fa6s=4 Ffish=5 lurm=6 Mir=7

Molusc =8  MusTARD =9  TNUTs =10  FEANUTS=11  OESAMESEEDS=12  S0YA=13  SULPHUR DIOXIDE= 14
IF YOUR ALLERGY IS SO SEVERE AS TO CAUSE YOU DISCOMFORT OR HARM,
PLEASE DO NOT EAT OUR FOQOD.




